LUXE Destination Weddings

From To
LUXE Destination Weddings Sarah
ITEM

A

Bridal Bouquet

Luxury tropical bridal bouquet consisting of ivory florals and eucalyptus greenery

Groom and Groomsmen boutonnieres
Complimentary boutonnieres for the groom (to match the bridal bouquet)

Groomsmen Boutonnieres

Smaller version of the grooms with more focus on the tropical greenery than the florals

Bridesmaid Bouquets

Smaller version of the bride's with more greenery and less floral decor.

QUANTITY

1

Quote
Issued

PRICE

$175.00

$35.00

$25.00

$75.00

5346897
September 7, 2022

TOTAL

$175.00

$35.00

$125.00

$375.00



Luxury Wedding Package

Includes basic set up for the ceremony and a semi private dinner for 10 guests.

e
o %

Private Reception Upgrade

choice of menu and 3 hours of open bar

Private Cocktail Hour Upgrade

one hour with canapes and open bar

Centerpieces

Lush tropical centerpieces per table with candles

10

10

$999.00

$50.00

$35.00

$175.00

$999.00

$500.00

$350.00

$350.00

Subtotal: $2,909.00
Tax: $0.00

Total: $2,909.00



