## **LUXE Destination Weddings**

From LUXE Destination Weddings	то Sarah		Quote Issued	5346897 September 7, 2022
ITEM		QUANTITY	PRICE	TOTAL
Bridal Bouquet  Luxury tropical bridal bouquet	consisting of ivory florals and eucalyptus greenery	1	\$175.00	\$175.00
Groom and Groomsme Complimentary boutonnieres	on boutonnieres  for the groom (to match the bridal bouquet)	1	\$35.00	\$35.00
Groomsmen Boutonnie Smaller version of the grooms	eres with more focus on the tropical greenery than the florals	5	\$25.00	\$125.00
Bridesmaid Bouquets  Smaller version of the bride's v	vith more greenery and less floral decor.	5	\$75.00	\$375.00

Luxury Wedding Package  Includes basic set up for the ceremony and a semi private dinner for 10 guests.	1	\$999.00	\$999.00
Private Reception Upgrade choice of menu and 3 hours of open bar	10	\$50.00	\$500.00
Private Cocktail Hour Upgrade one hour with canapes and open bar	10	\$35.00	\$350.00
Centerpieces  Lush tropical centerpieces per table with candles	2	\$175.00	\$350.00

Subtotal: \$2,909.00

Tax: \$0.00

Total: **\$2,909.00**